FZOD	OO)1559
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700341192907
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	83/08/2001003022 ++87.50
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2077 20 1.1 3:
OKOUD & Lot 89 Office Use Only	ູ້ ອ້າ

· 🔺

٠

T GLASS Mar 2 3 2020



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 11, 2020

SANDOR SEIDMAN 13048 FLAMINGO TERRACE PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410 US

SUBJECT: INDULGENCE (RMI), LTD. Ref. Number: W20000026189

We have received your document for INDULGENCE (RMI), LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The use of LIMITED or LTD. is not sufficient as a corporate designation. The name must include a word such as INCORPORATED, INC., CORPORATION or CORP.

You must list the names and street addresses of the officers and directors of the $\frac{1}{2}$ corporation on the form/application.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tacarri K Glass Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 420A00005380

۲`)

> 9. 1. 1.

٩,



COVER LETTER

,

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Indulgence (RMI), Ltd.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

•

• .

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sandor Seidman

	Name	e of Person	
Indulgence (RMI), Ltd.			
	Firm/C	Company	
13048 Flamingo Terrace			
		ddress	- 3
Palm Beach Gardens, FL.	33410		
	City/Sta	te and Zip code	
Sandorseidman@gmail.co	m		·;
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notification)	 ب
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	ise call:	3: 15
Sandor Seidman	860 at (2277747	
Name of Perso	1 Area (Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	porations allahassee 2 Street, Suite 810	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Enclosed is a check for Please make check payable S70.00 Filing Fee	he following amount: to: FLORIDA DEPARTMI \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	🗆 🗆 \$78.75 Filing Fee & 🛛 🗃 \$87.50 Fi	te of Status &

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

'Inc" "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corpora	te name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida
Marshal Islands	3
(State or country under the law of which it is incorpo	3. rated) (FEI number, if applicable)
JAN. 9, 2020	55
(Date of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
HONE	
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501	isiness in Florida, if prior to registration) & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
13048 FLAMINGO TE	IRNACE PALM BEACE CANNER
(Prin	cipal office street address)
(Сигте	nt mailing address, if different)

33410

8. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Sandor Seidman		
Office Address:	13048 Flamingo Terrace		
	Palm Beach Gardens	, Florida ³³⁴¹⁰	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

 \odot Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction the incorporated.

A., DIRECTORS		· · · · •	
Chairman	Name:		Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	🗆 Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President	Sandor Seidman	President	- <u></u>
🗍 Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer		Treasurer
John Sen	ning Sandor Seidman	Other	Other
Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	،
	Treasurer	Secretary	
Other	Other	□Other	
□Chairman □Vice Chairman □Director	Name: JANDON GEIDMAN Address: 13048 FLAMIDOUTS JALM BEACH (FARDENS, FL 33		2 01
President	/	□President	_ 9 Nokerty LAVe _ EGex, CT 06426
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	2) Secretary	
]Other	Other	Other	Other
at the state of the second second	Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The added to the index when filing your Florida Depa	mant of State Annual De	most form
12.	n an	1 deen	3/16/2.2
·	Signature of Durc		at the facts stated herein are true and that he or

.

.

⁽Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

REPUBLIC OF THE MARSHALL ISLANDS OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF CORPORATIONS

ENDORSEMENT CERTIFICATE

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 5 OF THE

BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT OF THE REPUBLIC OF THE MARSHALL ISLANDS

1990

I CERTIFY that I have endorsed "FILED" upon the Original Articles of Incorporation of

INDULGENCE (RMI), LTD. Reg. No. 103723

as of

January 9, 2020 being the date upon which existence of said corporation commenced. I FURTHER CERTIFY that a Duplicate of said Articles of Incorporation has been filed with this office.

Given under my hand and seal on this January 9, 2020.

Cipuia Jean

Cisilia Jean Deputy Registrar of Corporations

